
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 199/11 200/17 399/28

2 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/09 195/03 391/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 144160 Filippa Back Hansen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/08 196/06 393/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 143594 Jonatan B. Christiansen Them Skytteforening 195/07 194/07 389/14

2 149177 Malthe Bruun Them Skytteforening 193/06 195/05 388/11

3 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/10 199/12 387/22

4 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/04 197/09 386/13

5 149767 Viola Andersen Them Skytteforening 183/02 173/01 356/03

6 151697 Magne Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 162/05 168/02 330/07

7 148951 Tjalfe Bang Them Skytteforening 149/00 163/01 312/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 200/11 200/09 400/20

2 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 194/08 189/06 383/14

3 139962 Nicklas Winther Them Skytteforening 187/03 191/03 378/06

4 139961 Naja Winther Them Skytteforening 188/02 178/01 366/03

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/09 197/08 395/17

2 102711 Sofie Møller Frantsen Viborg Skytteforening 196/05 197/08 393/13

3 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 195/08 192/06 387/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 179/04 180/02 359/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/05 184/03 367/08

2 22291 Palle Kvist Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 175/01 178/00 353/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 22623 Erling Hesel Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/06 196/05 393/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/06 196/06 390/12

2 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/04 196/08 384/12

3 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05 192/02 383/07

4 21497 Thorvald Ellehede Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/04 190/07 377/11

5 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/02 186/02 370/04

6 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 185/01 184/03 369/04

Resultatliste
Silkeborg Stævnet 50 m 2023

114-05-2023 15:38:25



7 151570 Niels-Erik Sørensen Them Skytteforening 169/01 172/02 341/03

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/12 199/15 399/27

2 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 198/11 198/09 396/20

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 198/12 200/05 398/17

2 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/06 197/07 390/13

3 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 193/03 195/05 388/08

4 94583 Frederik Zachariassen Them Skytteforening 195/07 191/02 386/09

5 145647 AneBirgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 185/04 189/04 374/08

6 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 182/00 191/06 373/06

7 151702 Tinna Forup Silkeborg Skyttekreds 175/00 176/03 351/03

8 138346 Per Friis Persson Silkeborg Skyttekreds 175/03 174/00 349/03

9 151701 Merete Grundtdal Pedersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 172/02 173/04 345/06

10 134750 Henrik Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 170/02 173/01 343/03

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 149185 Peter Wiinquist Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/03 189/05 380/08

2 145087 Randi Svenningsen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 174/01 176/01 350/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 199/11

2 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/09

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 144160 Filippa Back Hansen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 143594 Jonatan B. Christiansen Them Skytteforening 195/07

2 149177 Malthe Bruun Them Skytteforening 193/06

3 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/04

4 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/10

5 149767 Viola Andersen Them Skytteforening 183/02

6 151697 Magne Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 162/05

7 148951 Tjalfe Bang Them Skytteforening 149/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 200/11

2 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 194/08

3 139961 Naja Winther Them Skytteforening 188/02

4 139962 Nicklas Winther Them Skytteforening 187/03

Resultatliste
Silkeborg Stævnet 50 m 2023
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/09

2 102711 Sofie Møller Frantsen Viborg Skytteforening 196/05

3 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 195/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 179/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/05

2 22291 Palle Kvist Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 175/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 22623 Erling Hesel Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/06

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05

3 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/04

4 21497 Thorvald Ellehede Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/04

5 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 185/01

6 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/02

7 151570 Niels-Erik Sørensen Them Skytteforening 169/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/12

2 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 198/11

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 198/12

2 94583 Frederik Zachariassen Them Skytteforening 195/07

3 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/06

4 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 193/03

5 145647 AneBirgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 185/04

6 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 182/00

7 138346 Per Friis Persson Silkeborg Skyttekreds 175/03

8 151702 Tinna Forup Silkeborg Skyttekreds 175/00

9 151701 Merete Grundtdal Pedersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 172/02

10 134750 Henrik Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 170/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 149185 Peter Wiinquist Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/03

2 145087 Randi Svenningsen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 174/01

Resultatliste
Silkeborg Stævnet 50 m 2023

314-05-2023 15:38:26


